Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

08.00

Registration

08.15

08.30

08.45

09.00

09.15

09.30

09.45

10.00

Coffee break

10.15

Registration

Keynote

Nina Helen Mjgsund together with

Solveig H.H. Kjus and Inger - Lill Portaasen
Norway

Poster award

Keynote
Roéland 1 Skorini
Faroe Islands

Coffee break

Keynote
Maria Andreassen Hentze. Faroe Islands

10.30

Keynote

10.45

Tormodur Stora

11.00

Faroe Islands

11.15

Concurrent Sessions/Work Shop

Coffee break
10.30-10.50

11.30

Concurrent Sessions/Work Shop

11.45

12.00

12.15

Concurrent Sessions/Work Shop

12.30

Lunch

12.45

13.00

13.15

13.30

13.45

Keynote

14.00

Heikki Ellila

14.15

Finnland

14.30

Lunch

Kynote J
Dr. Sigrun Sigurdardottir
Island

Keynote
Shaun Maher
England
10.50-11.50

14.45

Coffee break

15.00

Coffee break

15.15

Concurrent Sessions/Work Shop

15.30

15.45

16.00

Concurrent Sessions/W ork Shop

16.15

Keynote

16.30

Jesper Bak

16.45

Denmark

17.00

17.15

City Hall reception

17.30

Keynote
Sebastian Gabrielsson
Sweden

17.45

18.00

18.15

18.30

18.45

19.00

Gala Dinner

19.15

19.30




19.45
20.00




